BENEFITS

- Accelerate adoption of NCM Cost Governance by leveraging experienced consultants
- Derive cost saving from your existing Cloud investments
- Identify requirements and considerations to successfully manage applications across hybrid cloud environments
- Mitigate risks and accelerate time to value by leveraging experienced consultants
- Gain understanding through comprehensive project documentation and knowledge transfer

OVERVIEW

The FastTrack for NCM Cost Governance service, formerly known as Beam, is a multi-cloud service delivered as part of the Nutanix Cloud Platform. NCM Cost Governance provides organizations with deep visibility and rich analytics detailing cloud consumption patterns along with one-click cost optimization across cloud environments.

SERVICE SCOPE

Gather requirements and develop a solid design to deliver an NCM Cost Governance solution.

For customers who: want an introduction to NCM Cost Governance and to see basic show-back and cost governance functionality for one on-premise Nutanix environment and/or a single public cloud provider (AWS or Azure).

Service includes:

- Deliver an overview session introducing NCM Cost Governance
- Onboard your Nutanix Enterprise Cloud on-premise Clusters to NCM Cost Governance
- Enable basic show-back functionality on-premise with NCM Cost Governance
- · Review challenges and pain points
- Onboard one public cloud provider account (AWS or Azure) to NCM Cost Governance
- Enable NCM Cost Governance for up to one public cloud account to optimize public cloud spend

DELIVERABLES

- Project schedule
- Project status reports
- Cost Governance Overview workshop
- · Cost Governance onboarding
- · Project close out



TASK

	Duration
FastTrack for NCM Cost Governance	Typically 1 day

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This document contains the entire scope of the service offer. Anything not explicitly included above is out of scope. This service offer is subject to the Nutanix Services General Terms and Conditions that can be viewed at https://www.nutanix.com/support-services/consulting-services/terms-and-conditions



T. 855.NUTANIX (855.688.2649) | F. 408.916.4039 info@nutanix.com | www.nutanix.com | y@nutanix

©2023 Nutanix, Inc. All rights reserved. Nutanix, the Nutanix logo and all product and service names mentioned herein are registered trademarks or trademarks of Nutanix, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be the trademarks of their respective holder(s).

Custom SoW Release 03.23 / 1.0